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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HAYA M HASEEB M K (FTHR) MULAKKAL, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTITHARA

  

2 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ  
P

FATHIMA  V (MTHR) PONNATHAZHATH, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

3 26/12/2025 MUSHRIFA A K ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AALUM 
KOOTTATHIL, 

KANJIRATHANI, 
KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

4 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASHID M P 

BASHEER M P (FTHR) MEDAPARAMBIL, 
KALLADATHUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KALLADATHUR, 

679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NASIM 
N P 

MUHAMMED ALI N P 
(FTHR)

NARUVANPULLY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

6 26/12/2025 SHYAMALA PARASURAMAN 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
KOKKAD, 

PATTITHARA, P O  
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

7 26/12/2025 DIYA NOURIN ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) THACHARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, ULLANOOR, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

THRITHALA

  

8 26/12/2025 ABDULLA SULTHAN 
A 

SUBAIR A (FTHR) ATHANIKKAL, 
NADAPARAMB, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

9 26/12/2025 HANIF E K SAINABA U (MTHR) ETTEKODEN, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

10 26/12/2025 ABHIRAMI V P RAJANIKANTH 
(FTHR)

VENGAPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

11 26/12/2025 LIYA FATHIMA A P ASHARAF  A P (FTHR) ARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
V K KADAVU, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 AYISHA FARSANA C 
V 

EASA AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

13 26/12/2025 SUHAILA U P SHAREEFA (MTHR) UPPUPARAMBIL, 
VELLALUR, KAPPUR, 
ANAKKARA, 679551, 

PATTAMBI

  

14 26/12/2025 ALI IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHULLIKKAL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 679536, 

PATTAMBI

  

15 26/12/2025 FATHIMA DILSHA ABDUL JALIL (FTHR) THACHARAM 
KUNNATH, 

ULLANNUR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
THRITHALA

  

16 26/12/2025 PARASURAMAN BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM   
HOUSE, KOKKAD, 
PATTITHARA, P O 

THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

17 26/12/2025 ABHINANDU V  P RAJANIKANTH V P 
(FTHR)

VENGAPPARAMBIL, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

18 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA KUNJAHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

MALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANOOR, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 JASIM P ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

PAKRATH, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

20 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

MUHAMMADALI T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

CHERUKUDANGAD P 
O , 679305, PARUDUR 

VILLAGE, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

21 26/12/2025 JAYADURGA V V VELAYUDHAN V V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

22 26/12/2025 THITHIKUTTY K P MOIDEEN (HSBN) Chazhiyattiri Peedikayil, 
Mathuppulli, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

23 26/12/2025 ASRAF M K FAREEDA (WIFE) MUNDENKATTIL 287, 
Vellaloor, Kappur, 

Kumaranellur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

24 26/12/2025 Anitha Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Karoli, Mattaya, 
Thrithala, Njangattiry, 

679303, Pattambi

  

25 26/12/2025 BAHJATH 
ABDULLAKUTTY 

KADEEJA  (MTHR) THATTATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, MALA 

KAKKATTIRI, 679534, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 FAMEENA M K Fareeda (MTHR) Mundenkattil 287, 
Vellaloor, Kappur, 

Kumaranellur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

27 26/12/2025 MOIDEEN C KUNJAPPU (FTHR) Chazhiyattiri Peedikayil, 
Mathuppulli, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

28 26/12/2025 SUHARA MOIDEEN (HSBN) VEETTIL VALAPPIL, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

29 26/12/2025 UMMU SALMA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V K 

(HSBN)

VADAKKEKARA, 
THALAKKASSERI, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERI, 
679534, THRITHALA

  

30 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID M P 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPALLATH, 
THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

31 26/12/2025 RASEENA A AFSAL SHAMEER 
(HSBN)

MOORKKATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

32 26/12/2025 Bindu Sivakumar U T (HSBN) 11/231, Near Seeyen 
Auditorium, Anakkara, 

Kumbidi, 679553, 
Pattambi

  

33 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA 
CHANGARATH

Muhammed (HSBN) karuvarakkattil, 
marayamkunnu, kappur, 

eravakkad, 679552, 
pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

34 26/12/2025 AFRA RASHEED  M K ABDUL RASHEED M 
K (FTHR)

MEENANIKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PALATHRA, 

PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

PO, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

35 26/12/2025 ANISHA T N RAKESH C K (HSBN) Chulliyil, Mathuppully, 
Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

36 26/12/2025 Abhishek S Sivakumar UT (FTHR) 11/231 Urath 
Thekkepattu House, 

Near Seeyen 
Auditorium, Anakkara, 

Kumbidi, 679553, 
Pattambi

  

37 26/12/2025 SAFIYA  V K MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF P (HSBN)

VELLICHATHANKULANGARA, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
THIRUMITTACODE 

ONE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

38 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

SHAMEER K (FTHR) KANJIRAKADAVAN, 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
OTHALUR, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

39 26/12/2025 ANSHIDHA K V AKBAR K V (FTHR) VATTACHIRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

40 26/12/2025 SHAJUMON C P MOIDEEN  (FTHR) CHAZHIYATTIRI 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MATHUPPULLY, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 

CHAZIYATTIRI, 
679535, TRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

41 26/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
THAZHATHETHIL 

KADEEJA (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
KODIKKAMKUNNU, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

42 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA K ALIKUTTY V K 
(HSBN)

VELLICHATHANKULANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
THIRUMITTACODE 

ONE, 
THIRUMITTACODE, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

43 26/12/2025 Abhijith Krishna A P Unnikrishnan A P 
(FTHR)

Ayanam Parambath 
House, Thrithala, 
pattithara, mala 

kakkatiri, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

44 26/12/2025 NAJIYA NASRIN E K SUBAIR E (FTHR) ETTEKODAN, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUDUR, 
KARAMBATHUR, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

45 26/12/2025 KEERTHANA N SREEKUMAR (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, 

PATTITHARA PO, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

46 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SUNAINA M V 

SAINUDHEEN  (FTHR) MANNARAVALAPPIL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

47 26/12/2025 RASMI C V Rathish P (HSBN) Kalavara Pandara 
Parambil House, 
Irumbakassery, 
Thirumittacode, 

Thirumittacode, 679533, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

48 26/12/2025 MUSTHAKH SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

VAVANNUR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE VAVANNUR 
P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI

  

49 26/12/2025 SAHEENA 
PERUMCHERI 

ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PERUMCHERI, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

50 26/12/2025 SIDDIQUE 
KALLARAKKAL 

AMINA (WIFE) KALLARAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

51 26/12/2025 AKBAR IBRAHIM  (FTHR) KATTACHIRA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALOOR, 
PATTITHARA, P O 

PATTITHARA, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

52 26/12/2025 Abhinav P S Sadanandan  (FTHR) 274, Mala, Pattithara, 
Mala, 679534, Pattambi

  

53 26/12/2025 SHAMLA SHARIN E NISAR (HSBN) THURAKKAL, 
UMMATHUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUMBIDI, 679553, 
Pattambi

  

54 26/12/2025 AMINA SIDDQUE (HSBN) KALLARAKKAL, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPOOR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

55 26/12/2025 RANEESHA NASRIN ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MELETHALAKKAL, 
THALAKKASSERY, 

PATTITHARA, 
THALAKKASSERY, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

56 26/12/2025 SUBAIR P MOIDUNNI (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
PATTAMBI

  

57 26/12/2025 FARAZ K FAISAL K (FTHR) KAKKIDI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

58 26/12/2025 KALEELRAHMAN 
VADAKKEKARA 

VADAKKEKARA  
ABDUL RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

59 26/12/2025 SAINUDHEEN  U MOIDU    U (FTHR) URATHODIYIL, 
PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR P O, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

60 26/12/2025 JASIYA NASRIN M P BASHEER (FTHR) MANALPARAMBIL, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

61 26/12/2025 Hadiya K V Muhammadrafeekk 
(FTHR)

Kurangattuvalappil, 
KSTA Road, Koottanad, 

koottanad, 679533, 
pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

62 26/12/2025 ARJUN V K SURESHKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

VAMANAM 
PUREDATH 
KALATHIL, 

PILAKKATTIRI, 
NAGALASSERY, 
NAGALASSERY, 

679535, TRITHALA

  

63 26/12/2025 V M ABDUL NAZAR SULAIKHA (MTHR) VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, V K 
KADAVU, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

64 26/12/2025 JASEER M P  BASHEER (FTHR) MANALPARAMBIL, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

65 26/12/2025 ALI K Haseena  V V (WIFE) Kizhakkethil house, 
Koottanad, Nagalassery, 

Koottanad, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

66 26/12/2025 Prasoon V P Sukumaran V P (FTHR) 12/12 Vettikkave 
Parambil, Mundrakode 

Road, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, 679551, 

Pattambi

  

67 26/12/2025 RASLIN C MUHAMMED ALI C  
(FTHR)

CHITTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITTAPPURAM, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 

679534, PATTAMBI

  

68 26/12/2025 THANSILA P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PANTHALINGAL, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, THRITHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

69 26/12/2025 SAHLA  N H JIMSHAD K V (HSBN) KALATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

70 26/12/2025 ABHINAV C S SUBRAMANIAN C K 
(FTHR)

15/372 
CHEENIKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679543, PATTAMBI

  

71 26/12/2025 AADITH S NAIR SURESH  A (FTHR) KALLIYATH HOUSE 
SOUPARNIKA, 
MEZHATHUR, 
THRITHALA, 

MEZHATHUR, 
679534, PATTAMBI

  

72 26/12/2025 FATHIMMATH 
FAHMIDA T P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THEENDAMPARA, 
URULAN PADI, 

PARUDUR, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

73 26/12/2025 KADEEJA C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ T (HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIYANNUR, 
PARUDUR, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

74 26/12/2025 BUSHARA V T ANSIFU (HSBN) KOZHIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBULANGAD, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD 
PO, 679305, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

75 26/12/2025 SHEMEERA BASHEER (HSBN) 08/KURUPPINTE 
PADIKKAL, 

KOZHIKKARA, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, THRITHALA

  

76 26/12/2025 SHAHANA SHIRIN M SAHEERA K V 
(MTHR)

MELANGADI, V K 
KADAVU, 

THRITHALA, 
THRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

77 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

VENMARATHIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

78 26/12/2025 FATHIMA AMRAD T P ALI T P (FTHR) THEVER PARAMBIL, 
KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

PATTAMBI

  

79 26/12/2025 HAREESH MENON RAVUNNIKUTTY 
MENON (FTHR)

SREEHARI, POST 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
OTHALUR, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

80 26/12/2025 SHAMEER  E P MUHAMMED KUTTI 
(FTHR)

ETIIKKAPPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

81 26/12/2025 MUNA NAZRIN T M MUJEEB RAHIMAN T 
M (FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

82 26/12/2025 RASHID P K ASHARAF P K (FTHR) PARUTHIKKATTIL, 
ERAVAKKAD P O, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

83 26/12/2025 KUNJEEMA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MANAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, PERINGODE, 

NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, 679535, 

TRITHALA

  

84 26/12/2025 HASNA M T RASHID P K (HSBN) PARUTHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVAKKAD P O, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

85 26/12/2025 THANVEERA K V MOHAMED SHAFI K 
P (HSBN)

KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

MATTAYA, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI P O, 
679303, THIRTHALA

  

86 26/12/2025 SHAHANA  K ABDUL SALEEM E M 
(HSBN)

KAMBAM THODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, TRITHALA

  

87 26/12/2025 SREEKALA 
HAREESH MENON

HAREESH MENON 
(HSBN)

SREEHARI, 
OTHALUR, 

PATTITHARA, 
OTHALUR, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

88 26/12/2025 RANIYA M I ASIYA (MTHR) MAKKINTAVALAPPIL, 
MANNARAPARAMBU, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

89 26/12/2025 Farsana Jasmin U Kasim (FTHR) Urathodiyil, Palathara 
Gaite, Paruthur, 
Cherukudangad, 
679305, Pattambi

  

90 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

MOOSA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
VELLALUR, KAPPUR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

91 26/12/2025 SAFEERA M FIRDAUS (HSBN) ILLIKKATTUTHODI, 
NADAPARAMBU, 

PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

92 26/12/2025 THANVEERA K V MOHAMED SHAFI K 
P (HSBN)

KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

MATTAYA, 
THRITHALA, 

NHANGATTIRI P O, 
679303, THRITHALA

  

93 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED YASIN AYISHAKUTTY 
(OTHR)

THADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATTIRI, 
PATTITHARA, MALA 

PO, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

94 26/12/2025 Sulaiman T P MUHAMMED T P 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIYAM 
PULAKKAL, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
KAPPUR, 679552, 

PONNANI

  

95 26/12/2025 FAHAD  M MARIYAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

KUNNATHKATTIL 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

VAVANOOR, 
NAGALASSERY, 

THEKKE VAVANOOR 
P O, 679533, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

96 26/12/2025 Ananya T Baiju T (FTHR) Thottungal, Anakkara, 
Anakkara, Anakkara, 

679551, Pattambi

  

97 26/12/2025 SIBILA SINCY  C P MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN T M 

(HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
MUKKADAKATTIL 
HOUSE, PALATHRA 
GATE, PARUTHUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD 

PO, 679305, 
PATTAMBI

  

98 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
N 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAPPATTU, 
KUDALLUR, 
ANAKKARA, 

KUDALLUR, 679554, 
THRITHALA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


